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201702210000
61310

02/21/2017
02:42:48

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNISH
WALTER

Instr
#:20050302000
098090

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201703240000
99180

03/24/2017
11:41:20

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCVAY
CHARLES
KEVIN

Instr
#:20071116000
526170

201704190001
33320

04/19/2017
03:09:15

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE JULIUS
O

201704190001
33310

04/19/2017
03:09:14

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE KAY

201709010003
19580

09/01/2017
09:07:35

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS
WALTER G

Instr
#:20070521000
235230

201709080003
28040

09/08/2017
12:03:30

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
ASHLEY

201709080003
28050

09/08/2017
12:03:31

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JAMEECE

201711030004
00970

11/03/2017
02:38:47

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
MATTHEW R

201711090004
06190

11/09/2017
10:16:34

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANSFORD
GRETCHEN

201712120004
42240

12/12/2017
08:30:01

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHERMAN
ORIGINATOR
III LLC

Instr
#:20040120000
033570

201712270004
58530

12/27/2017
09:46:41

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES LOMENICK
JAMES W

Instr
#:20080213000
059510

201711090004
06210

11/09/2017
10:16:36

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANDON
GREGORY

Other:SEE
INST

201711090004
06200

11/09/2017
10:16:35

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
NATHAN

201711090004
06220

11/09/2017
10:16:37

ONEMAIN
FINANCIAL OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARDNER
TRACI


