Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702210000 61310	02/21/2017 02:42:48	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNISH WALTER					Instr #:20050302000 098090	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201703240000 99180	03/24/2017 11:41:20	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCVAY CHARLES KEVIN					Instr #:20071116000 526170	
201704190001 33320	04/19/2017 03:09:15	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE JULIUS O						
201704190001 33310	04/19/2017 03:09:14	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE KAY						
201709010003 19580	09/01/2017 09:07:35	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS WALTER G					Instr #:20070521000 235230	
201709080003 28040	09/08/2017 12:03:30	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS ASHLEY						
201709080003 28050	09/08/2017 12:03:31	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JAMEECE						
201711030004 00970	11/03/2017 02:38:47	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER MATTHEW R						
201711090004 06190	11/09/2017 10:16:34	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANSFORD GRETCHEN						
201712120004 42240	12/12/2017 08:30:01	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHERMAN ORIGINATOR III LLC					Instr #:20040120000 033570	
201712270004 58530	12/27/2017 09:46:41	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOMENICK JAMES W					Instr #:20080213000 059510	
201711090004 06210	11/09/2017 10:16:36	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANDON GREGORY						Other:SEE INST
201711090004 06200	11/09/2017 10:16:35	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN NATHAN						
201711090004 06220	11/09/2017 10:16:37	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARDNER TRACI						